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
or arranged. Auto, sprinkler sys. for entire grounds.
5-ton A/Conditioning(separate ducts).Lrge flagstone
^atio w/barbeque grill.Backyard has cyclone fence w/re-
ovable dog run. Outside spot lites on timers.Interior
exterior recently painted. Encl. p. conv. to conser-

vatory but could be reconv. to 2nd den or libr. Incl:
refrig/freezer.mirrored dr wall,new decorator strwy
carpeting,all bilt-ins thruout. Excl:fixt. in dr.M.Br
dressing area,2 den.Nego:new w/w thruout.So.Mtn 6s,S.O.
JH,Columbia HS,Lady of Sorrows Paro.

7f""Y7ybb""
Owner:Peter & Carol M. Hollander, prem., 763-^077

Cony. 193 Wyoming Ave.,Ifclwd 7-3-2 3 bdms $85,000.



#6946—4/11/73 Withdrawn on required 10 days notice.



04628 193 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $59,000 1
Cor. Collinwood Rd So.
REPLACEMENT Former O3689 Prev. Photo
Lot 125x115x125 Lot #50, Pit 2
Col 27 yrs., frame & Brk, slate rf., full ins., wea wind &
drs.3 all ss., 220 Volt Serv.
lst-^-ch, lr w/fp, dr, libr, brk nk, mod kit, bath, encl
2nd-3-3 bedrms, 2 baths, M.w/stall, o/w/sh/o/tub/heated jal.p.
3rd-Attic - Bessler stairs, attic fan
Bsmt-rec rm, toi, laund, out ent3 brass & copper w.p.
Forced Air-Gas Centrally air-conditioned
2-car garage att., paved drive (electric garage doors)
LR: B & Co. 763-7333 5/18/71
Owner .-Burnett B. & Gertrude Yaseen prena. 763-0970
L-15.9 B-28.0 '70 Tax Rate 5.23 Taxes $2295.97 Poss: Immed.
Key w/L.R. Beautiful spacious C.H. Pan wall in lr & unusual
stone fp. Shoji scrs in lr & den. Underground sprinkler sys-
tem. Magnificently landscaped & shrubbed. All crystal fix.
sconces in lr excluded. Water softener. Make sure when leav-
ing that drs. that were closed when showing REMAIN closed
so dog stays out of those rooms. So.Mtn.GS., S.O.Jr., Col-
umbia HS., Sorrows paro.
Conv.193 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-2 (3 brs.) $59,000



#6594.-12/2/70 Shoji screens in l.r.& den NOT included butmay
be purchased. Carpeting in l.r. & master bedrm. included. ~
Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail.Negotiations thru Lansu.

#6603—12/23/70 Contingency removed. Selling price $55,000.



O3689 193 Wyoming Ave.,Mplvd.
Cor. Collinwood Rd.So.
Former 33T98 - New Photo Lot 125x115x125, Lot #50, Pit 2
Col 27 yrs., frame & Brk, slate rf., full ins., vea wind &
drs.. all ss., 220 Volt Serv.
lst-4-ch., lr w/fp., dr., libr., brk nk., mod kit., "bath,end.
2nd-3-3 bedrms., 2 baths, M.w/stall, o/w/sh/o/tub/heated jal.p
3rd-Attic - Bessler stairs
Bsmt-rec rm., toi., laund., out ent., brass & copper w.p.
Forced Air-Gas Centrally air-conditioned
2-car garage att., paved drive
L.B.B & Co., 109 (#01811) //-f<g-"7C>
O^mer: Burnett B. & Gertrude Yaseen, prem. 763-O97O
L-15.9 B-28.0 '70 Tax Rate 5.23 Taxes $2295.97 Poss: Sept'70.
Key w/L.B. Beautiful qpacious C.H. Pan wall in L.R. & unusual
stone fp. Shoji scrs in L.R. & den. Underground sprinkler
tern. Magnificently landscaped & shrubbed. All crystals fix.
sconscs in L.R. excluded. Water softener. So.Mtn.GS., S.O.
Jr., Columbia HS., Sorrows paro.

Conv.193 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. 7-3-2 (3 brs.) $6^00



#6514-—5/22/70 Add: Attic fan & electric garage doors.
#6557—9/4/70 Price reduction to $65,000. Below app. price.
#6571—10/7/70 Owner away,key w/L.B. who has owner's address.^ _
#6582—11/2/70 L.R. feels this will move fast in the 50's. OFFERS.
MUST BE SOLD.



33798 193 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. tfS^o&J ,000
Corner Collinwood Rd. ' All Cash Above Mtg.
Lot 125 x 115
Frame,Brick,bit.lk yrs.,slate rf.
lst-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lav., fp.,1 br., B,jal.s.p.
2nd-3~3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shcwer

over tub
3rd-closed & bessler stairs
Basement:pan.rec.rm. Copper w.p. & brass w.p.
Steam:Oil
2-car garage,att.
L.B:W.J.C.Co. SO 3-2217 4/9/57-Exp.lO/9/57
Owner:Edna Baron,widow,preii .,SO 3-0^50
1956 Assess: Land $3,400 195^ Rate $7 i

Bldg. 9,300 'fO,/?" Taxes $9061-78-
Poss.arr.Very beautiful one owner custom bit.home,surround
ed b lovely shrubs 3c rose bushes,commanding a excellent
view of the N.Y. sky line.Call for all appts.Thisis a
Must.S.Mt.G.S.,SO Jr.HS,Columbia H.S.,Sorrows Pare.
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